
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34~-CVL 
The insolvency Act 1986 

S.95/99 
Statement of Company's 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 
Companies House 
Crown Way 
Cardiff 
CF4 3UZ 

08748635 

Name Of Company 

TCW London Limited T/A The C Word 

We Chris Parkman & Alessandro Sidoli of Purnells, Treverva 

Farm, Treverva, Penryn, Near Falmouth, Cornwall, TR1O 9BL 

The Joint Liquidators of the above named Company attach a 

statement of the Company's affairs as at 2 February 2015. 

Signed ames 

Date > 4q Fabrice 1 ele 

- 

Presenter's name, address 
Telephone number and reference 

Alessandro Sidoll 
Purnells For Official Use 

Treverva Farm Laquidation Section Post Room 

Treverva 
Penryn, Near Falmouth 

Comwall 
TR10 9BL 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

muna 
09/02/2015 #48 

T1151 



Form 4 19 

Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

TCW London Limited T/A The C Word 

Statement as to affairs of TCW London Limited T/A The C Word 

on 2 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

FullName: (CATH LEE TU PEspnety 

Signed: rn 

Dated: zl Z| i Ss. 



A - Summary of Assets 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 

Assets £ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge Nil Nil 

Assets subject to floating charge: Nil Nil 

Uncharged assets’ 

Lloyds Bank Account 10 10 

Riot Bar Brand 350 350 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 360 360 

Signature wlan Date ZA Zl oe 

yu 



A1- Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to realise 

Estimated total assets available for preferential a 

creditors (carried from Page A) £ 360 
a 

Liabilities 
£ 

Preferential creditors - Nil 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors £ 360 

£ 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)) Nil 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders £ 360 

£ 

Debts secured by floating charges Nil 

Estimated surplus of assets after floating charges £ 360 

¢ | 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) Nil | 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors £ 360 

£ 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (167,174) 

Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors £| (166,814) 

£ 

Issued and called up capital (100) 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members £) (166,914) | 

Signature rJar Date 2tzl) \ 

aiel! 



TCW London Limited T/A The C Word (the “company” ) 

Schedule of Secured Creditors 

There are no secured creditors to be considered within this 

liquidation. 



TCW London Limited T/A The C Word (the “Company”) 

Schedule of Preferential Creditors 

There are no preferential creditors t 

this laquidation. 

o be considered within 

(el 



TCW London Lamited T/A The C Word (the ‘“Company”) 

Schedule of Unsecured Creditors 

The schedule of unsecured creditors 15 attached. 



aanjeubis 

aédvr 
—
7
T
e
f
e
 

74 
. 

00 
9L67 

PueMsOJ 
P
L
L
 

]210}-NS 

Ayer 
‘ouepy, 

1E10Z-0E 

sev 
wuizzed 

A 
nyjeg opseopa 

[101-qNS HS? 
8M 

vopuo’] 

0S7Z 
P
I
N
S
 
Y
B
]
 
uoysuisusyy 

76 
PIED 

P
O
D
 
DESH 

106 
SMS 

uopuoy 

peoy 
jjomuosD 

8
9
M
 

91/H1 

Sor 
Q] 

quowyedy 
sppuexoyy Aeamyy 

[e2}01-qng afd 
19S 

asyshqusd 
‘pyayieysayD 

aue’] 
p
s
o
j
o
x
s
0
'
y
 

1s9@ 
VSVO 

1004 
WIS 

p
o
u
 

tprnd 
[Q01D 

“LL9 
CHa 

ysnquipy 

610el 
snaaig jekoy 812 

vontenrmartmpont ane 

D SUL W/L PAHWIT] 

UOPUCT 
MOL 



a
é
d
v
r
 

7
 

/ 
C
e
 

ayeg 
V
I
)
 

aunyeubig 

00 
c09Es 

premsoy 
pales 

[z103-qns, 

XIT 
TAL 

wreyusyoIM | 

0081 
peoy 

SUO|spoy 
ZE 

amy sapuaweg 

d
L
 
1
2
D
 

syue]] 
‘ayoisulsseg 

Aen 
ttyounyg 

7871 
ezeyd 

[younyD 
shejareq opp sAxpree 

xal 
iva 

w
a
y
 

p
a
o
y
y
u
e
d
 

009 
WH 

Iseq 
17 

poiury 
any eg anqoy 

1870}-QNS CH8 
powanry sreg AousSoy 

Avs 
610S 

uoidueyynos 

su1jous 

OSE 
peoy 

seq 
YVON 

18 
saanbrey 

O1sse jc) 

Od9 
L
O
W
 

psozles 

u
o
y
y
D
 

009 
anusay 

Aopuepl 
77 

soanbrepy SNS 

2tetpounuy 291 

prenuioy 1y8N0Ig 

aTsoToUA aR ONE 

Nnvs 
IIMS 

uopuo’y 

proy 
H
A
N
D
 

COT 

80S1 
unog 

UEeAND 
gp 

W
U
 

sorpmg ary = se 

ALNS 
ZM\S 

u
o
p
u
o
y
 

zt 
peoy 

weyr'y 
Le 

ommusogg s9qUY 

vremesoq wore 

- ssejarsyseyy 
soy 

ON? 
STAID 

xassg 

Buiddq 

0z1 
SAID 

PUL|POOM 
OFT 

siautumg euuy 

Sa 
TAL 

ureyuayoim J, 

peoy 
uopuc’y 

Spl 

: 
00zI 

asno}] 
S
B
R
}
 

‘6 
IEP] 

rendicy xiang 

= SUIOISND 
2 

onudaoy 
JY 

dOv 
Ia 

Aoung 
‘Kaisuryoyafq, 

R
O
N
G
 
J
o
M
a
g
 

Os91 
Areue1p 

oy, 
sTuRUMOIY 

paryeyy 
sary 

XfT 
PALL 

w
e
y
u
s
y
o
m
 

|, 

| 
S7BE 

PeOY 
SUCISPOD 

ZE 
Pornun’] ou] ssapuroieg 
